Open Swim

Monday, Wednesday , Friday ., 5-7PM
Tuesday , Thursday 5:30-7pm

Saturday and Sunday -1-3PM

Lap Swim
Monday thru Friday- 6AM-1PM

Monday, Wednesday, Friday- 5-9PM
Tuesday and Thursday- 5:30-9PM

Saturday and Sunday 1:00PM-4:00PM

*Monday —Friday Building closes at 1PM for our daytime hours.

Spring Pool Schedule

March 5"- June 24™ 2018

*Monday thru Thursday Building Closes at 9:15pm for our evening hours.

Fridays...Building Closes at 9pm

Saturday & Sundays Building Closes at 4:00pm

Admissions without memberships
Youths .. $1.00

Adults with youths .. $2.00

Lap Swimmers .. $4.00

Pool Memberships

Membership
Resident Family

Resident Adult

Resident Youth

Resident Senior Citizen Couple
Resident Senior Citizen

Non Resident Family

Non Resident Adult

Non Resident Youth

Non Resident Senior Citizen Couple
Non Resident Senior Citizen

Year
$250.00
$180.00
$135.00
$175.00
$130.00
$290.00
$200.00
$150.00
$200.00
$150.00

6 Months

$150.00
$100.00
$80.00
$100.00
$80.00
$170.00
$125.00
$100.00
$120.00
$90.00

3 Months
$85.00
$60.00
$50.00
$60.00
$45.00
$95.00
$70.00
$50.00
$65.00
$50.00



