Spring Pool Schedule

March 5th- June 24th 2018

Open Swim

Monday, Wednesday, Friday., 5-7PM

Tuesday, Thursday 5:30-7pm

Saturday and Sunday -1-3PM

Lap Swim

Monday thru Friday- 6AM-1PM

Monday, Wednesday, Friday-5-9PM

Tuesday and Thursday- 5:30-9PM

Saturday and Sunday 1:00PM-4:00PM

Fridays...Building Closes at 9pm

Saturday & Sundays **Building Closes** at 4:00pm

Admissions without memberships

Youths .. \$1.00

Adults with youths .. \$2.00 Lap Swimmers .. \$4.00

Pool Memberships

<u>Membership</u>	Year	6 Months	3 Months
Resident Family	\$250.00	\$150.00	\$85.00
Resident Adult	\$180.00	\$100.00	\$60.00
Resident Youth	\$135.00	\$80.00	\$50.00
Resident Senior Citizen Couple	\$175.00	\$100.00	\$60.00
Resident Senior Citizen	\$130.00	\$80.00	\$45.00
Non Resident Family	\$290.00	\$170.00	\$95.00
Non Resident Adult	\$200.00	\$125.00	\$70.00
Non Resident Youth	\$150.00	\$100.00	\$50.00
Non Resident Senior Citizen Couple	\$200.00	\$120.00	\$65.00
Non Resident Senior Citizen	\$150.00	\$90.00	\$50.00

^{*}Monday –Friday <u>Building closes</u> at 1PM for our daytime hours.

^{*}Monday thru Thursday **Building Closes** at 9:15pm for our evening hours.